

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Heritage Building Alley Pavement and Utility Improvement
 Bid Number: 2022-022
 Date: March 29,2022

				Estrada Concrete Company, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	EXTENDED
	Per specifications				
1.	Mobilization as specified herein, complete and in place	1	LS	\$30,000.00	30,000.00
2.	Erosion Control as specified herein, complete and in place	1	LS	\$5,000.00	5,000.00
3.	Traffic Control as specified herein, complete and in place	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00
4.	Sawcut, remove, and dispose of 6" to 8" thick concrete driveway as specified herein, complete and in place	40	SY	\$15.00	600.00
5.	Sawcut, remove, and dispose of 18" wide concrete curb and gutter as specified herein, complete and in place	205	LF	\$15.00	3,075.00
6.	Sawcut, remove, and dispose of 4" thick concrete sidewalk as specified herein, complete and in place	303	SY	\$15.00	4,545.00
7.	Sawcut, remove, and dispose of 4" to 6" thick concrete flume with metal plate as specified herein, complete and in place	5	SY	\$15.00	75.00
8.	Sawcut, remove, and dispose of 6" to 12" thick asphalt/concrete pavement (including parking) as specified herein, complete and in place	270	SY	\$15.00	4,050.00
9.	Unclassified alley excavation, as specified herein, complete and in place	12	CY	\$12.00	144.00
10.	Furnish and install sodding as specified herein, complete and in place	260	SY	\$8.00	2,080.00
11.	Furnish and install 4" thick 4,000 psi, 6 sack reinforced concrete sidewalk as specified herein, complete and in place	313	SY	\$80.00	25,040.00
12.	Furnish and install 12' wide 8"/7"/8" thick 4,000 psi, 6 sack reinforced concrete alley as specified herein, complete and in place	250	SY	\$90.00	22,500.00
13.	Furnish and install 6" integral curb for alley as specified herein, complete and in place	60	LF	\$6.00	360.00
14.	Furnish and install 12" thick, 4,000 psi, 6 sack reinforced concrete pavement with 2" thick Type D HMA surface treatment (to match existing) for Davis Street as specified herein, complete and in place	30	SY	\$200.00	6,000.00
15.	Furnish and install 6" thick, 4,000 psi, 6 sack reinforced concrete pavement with 2" thick Type D HMA surface treatment (to match existing) for parking as specified herein, complete and in place	140	SY	\$180.00	25,200.00
16.	Furnish and install 18" wide reinforced concrete curb and gutter for Davis Street and parking as specified herein, complete and in place	185	LF	\$55.00	10,175.00
17.	Furnish and install ADA access ramp (TxDOT Type 7 Directional BFR) as specified herein, complete and in place	5	SY	\$500.00	2,500.00
18.	Furnish and install ADA access ramp (TxDOT Type 10 Directional BFR) as specified herein, complete and in place	15	SY	\$500.00	7,500.00
19.	Furnish and install 12" wide 4" 4000 psi reinforced concrete flume per detail as specified herein, complete and in place	60	LF	\$81.00	4,860.00
20.	Furnish and install 24" wide 1/2" thick diamond galvanized steel cover per detail as specified herein, complete and in place	60	LF	\$150.00	9,000.00
21.	Furnish a trench safety plan for water and sanitary sewer lines with a trench depth greater than 5' in depth, signed and sealed by a professional engineer licensed in the state of Texas, as specified herein	1	LS	\$5,000.00	5,000.00
22.	Furnish and install 6" diameter DR-18 PVC water line as specified herein, complete and in place	181	LF	\$100.00	18,100.00
23.	Furnish and install 8" x 6" tapping sleeve and valve as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$15,000.00	15,000.00

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Heritage Building Alley Pavement and Utility Improvement
 Bid Number: 2022-022
 Date: March 29,2022

24.	Furnish and install 6" flushing valve as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$5,750.00	5,750.00
25.	Abandon 6" valve stack as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$1,500.00	1,500.00
26.	Furnish and install 4" water service by open cut (variable length) as specified herein, complete and in place	4	EA	\$3,500.00	14,000.00
27.	Furnish and install 5/8" SD-9 poly irrigation service with meter box by open cut as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00
28.	Furnish and install trench safety for water line as specified herein, complete and in place	181	LF	\$ 7.00	1,267.00
29.	Furnish and install 6" diameter SDR-26 ASTM D2241 (160 PSI) PVC sanitary sewer as specified herein, complete and in place	141	LF	\$ 91.00	12,831.00
30.	Furnish and install 6" sanitary sewer service by open cut (variable length) as specified herein, complete and in place	5	EA	\$ 2,850.00	14,250.00
31.	Furnish and install 4' diameter sanitary sewer manhole over existing sanitary sewer as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	12,000.00
32.	Furnish and install sanitary sewer cleanout as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	3,000.00
33.	Furnish and install trench safety for sanitary sewer as specified herein, complete and in place	141	LF	\$ 7.00	987.00
34.	Furnish and install Schier GB-500 grease trap (or approved equal) as specified herein, complete and in place	2	EA	\$ 15,000.00	30,000.00
35.	Remove and salvage sign, reinstall on new post as specified herein, complete and in place	1	EA	\$ 750.00	750.00
36.	Design, furnish and install irrigation system for landscape area as specified herein, complete and in place	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	15,000.00
37.	Furnish and install Scutellaria Suffrutescens/Pink Scullcap (5 gallon size) as specified herein, complete and in place	35	EA	\$ 275.00	9,625.00
38.	Furnish and install Salvia Gregii "Lipstick"/Autumn Sage (5 gallon size) as specified herein, complete and in place	15	EA	\$ 75.00	1,125.00
39.	Furnish and install Salvia X Sylvestris "May Night"/Sage (5 gallon size) as specified herein, complete and in place	130	EA	\$ 68.00	8,840.00
40.	Furnish and install Rosemarinus Officinalis "Prostratus"/Dwarf Rosemary (1 gallon size) as specified herein, complete and in place	42	EA	\$ 43.00	1,806.00
			Awarded		341,535.00
			TERMS:	Net 30	
			DELIVERY:	As needed	